RFP #28-19 for Roofing Products and Services

Tuesday, November 19th, 2019

Evaluation Criteria Point Value TECTA
Product/Services & Pricing
40 37
Ability to service the contract
25 25
References
10 9
lificati &E i
Qualifications Xperience 15 15
Value Added Products and Services 10 8
Total 100 94 0 0 0

Evaluation Committee for Contract:
Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Emily Jeffrey

Larry Erp

Jon Symko

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

TECTA




NCPA
e

Roofing Products and Services

Solicitation

Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services
Roofing Products and Services

Company

City of Oakland

North American Roofing Services, LLC
Infinity Roofing

Baker Roofing Company

Taggart Brown & Associates, Inc.
Construction Journal

Integri-Built

THWilson Bonds

LESSMAN ROOFING AND SHEETMETAL, LLC

Tecta America Corp.
West Texas AGC

Name

Eddie Ramos
Evan Bryant
Michael Cannon
Ryan Grant

Ted Gattino
Pamela Exton
Alex Kight
Sheila Smith
Amber Cunningham
Andrew Carr
Cheryl Wake

Address1

150 Frank Ogawa Plaza
14025 Riveredge Dr
18000 groeschke rd G-7
517 Mercury St

201 Old PadoniaRd
400 SW 7th Street
8100 Jetstar Dr

4586 E. Copper Ave Suite 3342
113 Rhodes St. Suite F
9450 W. Bryan Mawr
3125S. 27th Street

City
Oakland
Tampa
Houston
Raleigh
Cockeysville
Stuart
Irving
Clovis
Conroe
Rosemont
Abilene

Region
California
Florida
Texas
North Carolina
Maryland
Florida
Texas
California
Texas
Illinois
Texas

PostalCode Phone

94612
33637
77084
27603
21030
34994
76039
93619
77301
60018
79608

1-510-238-7563
8043179547
3036419234
404-623-7373
443-996-6400
7727812144
5126506646
5598726105
9364943456
708-451-0743
325-676-7447

Email

eramos2 @oaklandca.gov
ebryant@naroofing.com
mikecannon@infinityroofer.com
rgrant@bakerroofing.com

ted @taggartbrown.com
bids@constructionjournal.com
alex@integri-built.com
thwbonds@outlook.com
austinm@lessmanroofing.com
acarr@tectaamerica.com
wtagc@sbcglobal.net
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