Evaluation Criteria	Point Value	TECTA			
Product/Services & Pricing	40	37			
Ability to service the contract	25	25			
References	10	9			
Qualifications & Experience	15	15			
Value Added Products and Services	10	8			
<u>Total</u>	<u>100</u>	<u>94</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>0</u>



Vendors Awarded Under this Contract

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

Emily Jeffrey

Larry Erp

Jon Symko

TECTA



Roofing Products and Services											
Solicitation	Company	Name	Address1	City	Region	PostalCode	Phone	Email			
Roofing Products and Services	City of Oakland	Eddie Ramos	150 Frank Ogawa Plaza	Oakland	California	94612	1-510-238-7563	eramos2@oaklandca.gov			
Roofing Products and Services	North American Roofing Services, LLC	Evan Bryant	14025 Riveredge Dr	Tampa	Florida	33637	8043179547	ebryant@naroofing.com			
Roofing Products and Services	Infinity Roofing	Michael Cannon	18000 groeschke rd G-7	Houston	Texas	77084	3036419234	mikecannon@infinityroofer.com			
Roofing Products and Services	Baker Roofing Company	Ryan Grant	517 Mercury St	Raleigh	North Carolina	27603	404-623-7373	rgrant@bakerroofing.com			
Roofing Products and Services	Taggart Brown & Associates, Inc.	Ted Gattino	201 Old Padonia Rd	Cockeysville	Maryland	21030	443-996-6400	ted@taggartbrown.com			
Roofing Products and Services	Construction Journal	Pamela Exton	400 SW 7th Street	Stuart	Florida	34994	772 781 2144	bids@constructionjournal.com			
Roofing Products and Services	Integri-Built	Alex Kight	8100 Jetstar Dr	Irving	Texas	76039	5126506646	alex@integri-built.com			
Roofing Products and Services	THWilson Bonds	Sheila Smith	4586 E. Copper Ave Suite 3342	Clovis	California	93619	5598726105	thwbonds@outlook.com			
Roofing Products and Services	LESSMAN ROOFING AND SHEETMETAL, LLC	Amber Cunningham	113 Rhodes St. Suite F	Conroe	Texas	77301	9364943456	austinm@lessmanroofing.com			
Roofing Products and Services	Tecta America Corp.	Andrew Carr	9450 W. Bryan Mawr	Rosemont	Illinois	60018	708-451-0743	acarr@tectaamerica.com			
Roofing Products and Services	West Texas AGC	Cheryl Wake	3125 S. 27th Street	Abilene	Texas	79608	325-676-7447	wtagc@sbcglobal.net			